
 

Accredited Body: DQS GmbH, August-Schanz-Straße 21, 60433 Frankfurt am Main, Germany  

 

 

CERTIFICATE 

This is to certify that 
 

MARQUARDT Switches (Weihai) Co., Ltd. 
 

NO.25, Kaiyuan East Road, Weihai International Port Economic & Technological Development 
Zone, 
264200 Weihai, Shandong 
China 

has implemented and maintains an Environmental Management System. 

Scope: 
Design and manufacture of mechatronic components, modules and systems and 
related management activities  

Through an audit, documented in a report, it was verified that the management system 
fulfills the requirements of the following standard: 
 
 

ISO 14001 : 2015 

 

Certificate registration no. 

Date of original certification 

Valid from 

Valid until 

Date of certification 

541808 UM15 

2021-05-30 

2021-05-30 

2024-05-29 

2021-05-30 
 

DQS GmbH 
 

   
Markus Bleher 
Managing Director  

  
 
 
 


